
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2010
FITA im Freien
vom 13.6.2010 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 PSG Darmstadt 307 300 11  4 607
  2. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 PBC Bürstadt 286 277  8  2 563
  3. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 PSG Darmstadt 264 267  7  1 531
  4. Pense, Volker 1966 PSG Darmstadt 263 256  5  0 519
  5. Klauder, Thomas 1965 SSV Viernheim 225 216  2  1 441
  6. Meissner, Axel 1970 PSG Darmstadt 194 228  5  2 422

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Lo Manto, Ivonne 1964 SV Seeheim 289 258 11  4 547
  2. Benz, Veronika 1989 PSG Darmstadt 278 242  5  2 520
  3. Forster, Simone 1981 PSG Darmstadt 259 259 12  4 518
  4. Forster, Fabienne 1982 PSG Darmstadt 208 233  4  1 441
  5. Warrlich, Simone 1982 SV Seeheim 156 210  1  0 366

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Perner, Jens 1996 PBC Bürstadt 336 339 36 13 675
  2. Körner, Julius 1996 PSG Darmstadt 299 299 15  5 598
  3. Jöst, Hendrik 1996 SV Seeheim 280 251  4  2 531
  4. Schiemer, Anthony 1997 PSG Groß-Gerau 246 209  4  1 455
  5. Thode, Maximilian 1996 PBC Bürstadt 215 240  2  1 455

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wilfert, Nina 1997 PSG Darmstadt 215 245  9  1 460
  2. Meissner, Leona 1996 PSG Darmstadt 214 232  4  0 446
  3. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 SPS Walldorf 205 216  2  0 421

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Georgi, Rene 1999 PBC Bürstadt 286 293 11  3 579
  2. Sanne, Erik 1998 SC Hassenroth 193 157  2  0 350
  3. Old, Cederic 1998 SC Hassenroth 73 80  0  0 153

6.10.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wiese, Sophia 1998 SPS Walldorf 232 214  2  0 446
  2. Schreiber, Carina 1998 SSPV Pfungstadt 151 189  0  0 340
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6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schuster, Jan 2000 PBC Bürstadt 258 0  2  2 258
  2. Buchholz, Robin 2002 PBC Bürstadt 212 0  3  1 212

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 BSC Rüsselsheim 298 305 15  2 603
  2. Hübner, Eric 1994 PBC Bürstadt 298 301  8  1 599
  3. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 PBC Bürstadt 287 303  9  2 590
  4. Zöller, Oliver 1994 PBC Bürstadt 268 283  6  3 551
  5. Reisser, Lukas 1995 PSG Darmstadt 262 286  4  0 548
  6. Bloch, Daniel 1994 PBC Bürstadt 249 266  5  0 515
  7. Krafczyk, Sebastian 1995 SV Seeheim 241 271  5  0 512
  8. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 PBC Bürstadt 260 236  3  0 496
  9. Zimmermann, Nikolas 1995 SV Seeheim 233 248  5  1 481
10. Bamberg, Leonhard 1995 PSG Darmstadt 237 226  3  0 463
11. Hundsdorf, Lukas 1994 PSG Darmstadt 228 211  3  1 439

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Anna 1995 PBC Bürstadt 279 268  9  2 547

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Felix 1991 SV Seeheim 227 248  2  0 475
  2. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 BC Babenhausen 230 227  2  1 457
  3. Reitz, Tobias 1990 PSG Groß-Gerau 232 221  5  2 453
  4. Assmus, Volker 1990 SV Seeheim 155 189  1  0 344

6.10.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A /w
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Neumann, Nicole 1990 BSC Rüsselsheim 235 255  7  1 490

6.10.42 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bianchi, Markus 1993 PSG Darmstadt 180 144  2  0 324
  2. Zheng, Yongtao 1991 PSG Darmstadt 89 113  0  0 202

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Zetsche, Klaus 1957 SV Seeheim 302 293 10  2 595
  2. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 PBC Bürstadt 296 291 10  2 587
  3. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 PSG Groß-Gerau 296 284  9  1 580
  4. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 SV Seeheim 277 279  4  0 556
  5. Seidler, Christian 1961 SV Seeheim 267 263  7  2 530
  6. Mittermeier, Rainer 1964 PBC Bürstadt 254 252  2  1 506
  7. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 PSG Groß-Gerau 248 251  4  0 499
  8. Berz, Wolfgang 1956 BC Babenhausen 242 226  1  1 468
  9. Desch, Wolfram 1961 BC Babenhausen 248 218  4  2 466
10. Eidt, Siegfried 1957 BSC Rüsselsheim 228 232  4  0 460
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' Total

AK David, Manfred 1962 PBC Bürstadt 0 463  0  0 463

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 PSG Darmstadt 218 222  1  0 440
  2. Pajung, Leonida 1955 SPS Walldorf 171 154  1  0 325

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Grohmann, Michael 1953 SV Seeheim 294 305 11  4 599
  2. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 PBC Bürstadt 277 280  6  1 557
  3. Benz, Hans Roland 1951 PSG Darmstadt 265 259  6  2 524
  4. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 PSG Groß-Gerau 280 233  6  2 513
  5. Ziegler, Johannes 1948 SV Seeheim 242 243  2  0 485
  6. Weicker, Klaus 1949 PSG Groß-Gerau 227 238  1  0 465

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Makohl, Rene 1985 BSC Rüsselsheim 334 335 29 12 669
  2. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 BSC Rüsselsheim 322 330 23  3 652
  3. Hüttl, Christian 1984 BSC Rüsselsheim 316 327 24  8 643
  4. Kapraun, Ulrich 1967 BC Babenhausen 311 323 19  4 634
  5. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 PBC Bürstadt 301 308 11  4 609

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wesp, Christina 1977 PSG Darmstadt 328 331 26 10 659
  2. Dotzel, Irene 1961 BSC Rüsselsheim 333 324 30  8 657
  3. Stolz, Petra 1961 BSC Rüsselsheim 308 314 14  3 622
  4. Scott, Karin 1951 SV W. Erzhausen 313 299 12  2 612
  5. Kaiser, Angela 1963 PBC Bürstadt 299 297 17  3 596
  6. Makohl, Elke 1958 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 273  5  2 552
  7. Kapraun, Ute 1969 BC Babenhausen 277 260  4  1 537
  8. Rudolph, Sabine 1966 PBC Bürstadt 173 233  4  2 406
AK David, Petra 1962 PBC Bürstadt 0 558  0  0 558

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stolz, Robin 1995 BSC Rüsselsheim 340 334 37 23 674

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schott, Timo 1993 BSC Rüsselsheim 333 339 33 11 672
  2. Heb, Jonas 1992 SC Messel 330 334 23  6 664
  3. Strubel, Daniel 1991 PBC Bürstadt 319 324 19  7 643
  4. Schnellbacher, Erik 1990 SC Hassenroth 297 304 11  3 601
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6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Assmus, Manfred 1961 SV Seeheim 310 318 14  3 628
  2. Koch, Jürgen 1959 PBC Bürstadt 302 321 14  4 623
  3. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 SPS Walldorf 311 303 13  4 614
  4. Keil, Franz 1957 SC Hassenroth 298 314 11  4 612
  5. Nickel, Volker 1961 BSC Rüsselsheim 298 311 16  2 609
  6. Stolz, Ralf 1959 BSC Rüsselsheim 301 287 11  4 588
  7. Zöller, Claus 1958 PBC Bürstadt 248 226  6  1 474

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kuttner, Willi 1942 BC Diana Schaafheim 308 310 14  0 618
  2. Grohmann, Michael 1953 SV Seeheim 312 304 13  5 616
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 BSC Rüsselsheim 293 289 14  2 582
  4. Hofstetter, Roland 1945 SV Seeheim 258 252  8  4 510

6.16.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hahl, Philipp 1995 PBC Bürstadt 229 225  2  0 454

6.17.95 - Langbogen
Pl. Schütze Jhg. Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hilsheimer, Richard 1952 PBC Bürstadt 170 198  2  1 368
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 PBC Bürstadt 110 108  0  0 218
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2010
FITA im Freien
vom 13.6.2010 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1657 10' 23 X'  5

Forster, Pascal 607
Grußendorf, Mathias 531
Pense, Volker 519

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1399 10' 17 X'  5

Forster, Simone 518
Forster, Fabienne 441
Forster, Renate 440

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1504 10' 28 X'  6

Körner, Julius 598
Wilfert, Nina 460
Meissner, Leona 446

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1740 10' 23 X'  6

Hübner, Eric 599
Brinkmann, Alexander 590
Zöller, Oliver 551

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1558 10' 17 X'  2
Schürmanns, Anna 547
Bloch, Daniel 515
Eberle, Sebastian 496

  3. PSG Darmstadt 1450 10' 10 X'  1
Reisser, Lukas 548
Bamberg, Leonhard 463
Hundsdorf, Lukas 439
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1750 10' 25 X'  6

Grohmann, Michael 599
Zetsche, Klaus 595
Pötsch, Jörg 556

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1650 10' 18 X'  4
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 587
Schürmanns, Wilfried 557
Mittermeier, Rainer 506

  3. PSG Groß-Gerau 1558 10' 16 X'  3
Majdanek, Klaus 580
Osterod, Wolfgang 513
Weicker, Klaus 465

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1964 10' 76 X'  23

Makohl, Rene 669
Kolodzeiski, Stefan 652
Hüttl, Christian 643

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1779 10' 41 X'  8
Nickel, Volker 609
Stolz, Ralf 588
Chalupa, Jürgen 582

  3. SV Seeheim 1754 10' 35 X'  12
Assmus, Manfred 628
Grohmann, Michael 616
Hofstetter, Roland 510

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1706 10' 31 X'  9
Koch, Jürgen 623
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 609
Zöller, Claus 474
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6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1831 10' 49 X'  13

Dotzel, Irene 657
Stolz, Petra 622
Makohl, Elke 552

AK PBC Bürstadt 1560 10' 21 X'  5
Kaiser, Angela 596
David, Petra 558
Rudolph, Sabine 406
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